
4 Year Old Amateur: 1st Go (ALL LEVELS)
THE NON PRO PLUS THE OPEN - LAE : 06/14/25
This will be the first class of the day **** 4 am limited pencil finals

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 9 • INTERMEDIATE: 9

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 I BETH HAS STYLE RICKY LEWIS APRYL LEWIS

2 I DONT STOPP THE CD JONI L NASH JONI L NASH

3 A SHAKE THE ROOM SOUTHERN ROOTS FARMS LTD WENDY ANN DEGROOT

4 A SOMKIND OF WONDERFUL EMILY COFFEEN EMILY COFFEEN

5 I,L BLAME IT ON BLU KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

6 I,IG,IS MIGHTY BELIEVER WHIT AARON DAVIS KIM MICHELLE DAVIS

6.1 I COLT FORTY 5 MARTHA MEENEN MARTHA MEENEN

7 L,LS JUAN HORSE TOWN RITA & ANTHONY LAUBY RITA GLASER LAUBY

8 A,I STEVIE DEEB TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

9 A,C CLINIQUE WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR

10 I HIBROW METALLIC LLOYD WOLF LLOYD WOLF

11 A GOLDIE HAWN CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY

12 I,IS CHECKERS VON OAK MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS

13 I ROLLY POLY SUSAN HENDERSON-PERRY SUSAN HENDERSON-PERRY

14 L,LS GRACE WIGGLESWORTH KENNY THOMPSON KENNY THOMPSON

Set 2

15 A,C IMPETUOUS REBEL KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB MOORE

16 A UNDER COVER CROOK JOE GORDON JOE GORDON

17 A TS STRAWBERRYSMOOTHY HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

18 I JACKIES CASHING IN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN

19 L THOOOR TIM R OWEN TIM R OWEN

20 A,S ITSY BITSY SUGAR MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

21 I,IS SARENADE ME STEVIE JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE

22 L,LG,LC LITTLE SMART TALKER DANA ERLE STEAD DANA ERLE STEAD

23 A,G ROSE COLORED ROLLZ KRISTIN SHOPPA KRISTIN SHOPPA

24 A,G DRIFTIN LUKE CLAY MCCULLAR CLAY MCCULLAR

25 A,G,S,C LBR REYISH ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

26 I TALK SOFTER SOUTHERN ROOTS FARMS LTD WENDY ANN DEGROOT

27 A THIS GUN IS SMOKIN HUNTER WILLIAMS HUNTER WILLIAMS

28 I WISPER OH SO SWEET MILLER WADE SMITH MILLER WADE SMITH

Set 3

29 A,G COOL BOONIE CLAY MCCULLAR CLAY MCCULLAR

30 A,G,S,C,I,IG,IS,
IC

THA BATMAN CHRIS SCHILLER CHRIS SCHILLER
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31 A,G,C MISTER REYLENTLESS KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB MOORE

32 A JACKIES CASHING IN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN

33 I REYNINGCATSNHOUNDS EVELYN SOPHIA COX EVELYN SOPHIA COX

34 A,I,L GLORIOUS VIXEN TG FROST LAND & CATTLE FINDLEY FROST

35 I,IG SMOOTH METAL LOU JIMMIE MILLER SMITH MILLER WADE SMITH

36 I JUAN HORSE TOWN RITA & ANTHONY LAUBY RITA GLASER LAUBY

37 A,C BAAD BUNNY KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB MOORE

38 A MAGNETIC JUICE CHASE LACKEY CHASE LACKEY

39 I,L MEMPHIS BLU CORY EMERSON CORY EMERSON

40 I SHAKE THE ROOM SOUTHERN ROOTS FARMS LTD WENDY ANN DEGROOT

41 L DONT STOPP THE CD JONI L NASH JONI L NASH

42 L ZEUUUS KENNETH AND LISA MAXWELL KENSY MAXWELL

43 I,IG ROSE COLORED ROLLZ KRISTIN SHOPPA KRISTIN SHOPPA

Set 4

44 A,C BOUJEE REY VON CORRIE M ROUSEY CORRIE M ROUSEY

45 A WISPER OH SO SWEET MILLER WADE SMITH MILLER WADE SMITH

45.1 I THIS GUN IS SMOKIN HUNTER WILLIAMS HUNTER WILLIAMS

46 I,IG,IS GAR MOON DOG MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER

47 A COLT FORTY 5 MARTHA MEENEN MARTHA MEENEN

48 I SWEET MAGIC HONEY KRISTIN SHOPPA KRISTIN SHOPPA

49 I,IS UNDER COVER CROOK JOE GORDON JOE GORDON

50 I,IS JOHNNY CASINO MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

51 A,C POCCAHONTAS MARCOS A CHOCRON-AROCHA MARCOS A CHOCRON-AROCHA

52 I SOMKIND OF WONDERFUL EMILY COFFEEN EMILY COFFEEN

53 A,S MIGHTY BELIEVER WHIT AARON DAVIS KIM MICHELLE DAVIS

54 A NINE N TEN REGAN PLENDL REGAN PLENDL

55 I GOLDIE HAWN CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY

56 A,C ONCE A PEPTOLENA TYE BACA TYE BACA

57 I,IG,IS,IC LBR REYISH ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

58 A,S SARENADE ME STEVIE JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE

Set 5

59 A REYNINGCATSNHOUNDS EVELYN SOPHIA COX EVELYN SOPHIA COX

60 I BLU PEARL KANDACE D STONE KANDACE D STONE

61 L BETH HAS STYLE RICKY LEWIS APRYL LEWIS

62 I TS STRAWBERRYSMOOTHY HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO
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63 A,S JOHNNY CASINO MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

64 I LITTLE SMART TALKER DANA ERLE STEAD DANA ERLE STEAD

65 A,G KITKAT N AROUND MIKE CHILDERS MARK W CHILDERS

66 A,S CHECKERS VON OAK MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS

67 A,G SMOOTH METAL LOU JIMMIE MILLER SMITH MILLER WADE SMITH

68 I,IS ITSY BITSY SUGAR MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

69 A TALK SOFTER SOUTHERN ROOTS FARMS LTD WENDY ANN DEGROOT

70 A,G,S,I,IG,IS REBELLIOUS SON BRENDA ARMSTRONG MICHAEL ARMSTRONG

71 I TR TWICEREYS JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA

72 I,IS GRACE WIGGLESWORTH KENNY THOMPSON KENNY THOMPSON

73 A,G,S GAR MOON DOG MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • G: GELDING • S: SENIOR • I: INTERMEDIATE • IG: Int. Gelding • IS: Int. Senior • L: LIMITED • LS: Ltd. Senior • 
LG: Ltd. Gelding • C: CHROME • IC: INT CHROME • LC: Ltd. CHROME
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